
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 4/10/2022

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Monday, April 11, 2022 8:29:30 AM

THE ALLELUJAH TRAIL

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 32.82 33.72 27.50 26.61 24.41 145.061 1

SILVER JACK 49 31.08 29.59 30.13 27.10 29.04 146.942 2

NAT WEST 49 32.72 32.63 31.72 31.46 37.22 165.753 3

LITTLE RANGER ES 29.17 42.75 33.75 33.45 32.67 171.794 1

SLAYER THE REVENGE W 30.23 36.19 39.56 32.79 41.08 179.855 1

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 36.75 32.62 34.64 32.05 50.60 186.666 1

LOY WILLER S 45.39 31.03 37.42 46.21 26.99 187.047 2

RANGER AL MOORE W 36.15 34.82 33.72 45.45 43.53 193.678 2

PIT KARSON S 40.89 56.21 30.58 31.18 37.87 196.739 3

CHARLEY MCWAITE S 37.40 43.83 39.53 34.88 41.12 196.7610 4

WILD BOAR S 52.78 43.97 40.57 45.18 36.06 218.5611 5

CODY WOLF SG 53.00 43.23 58.04 38.30 39.47 232.0412 1

EL GRICIA 49 70.95 38.85 41.42 36.81 45.32 233.3513 4

BILLY LUCK 49 38.69 47.73 64.82 37.40 47.62 236.2614 5

MAX MILLER F 43.04 69.16 42.28 46.87 41.07 242.4215 1

BILL CHISUM S 64.39 53.94 66.04 53.86 60.31 298.5416 6

DOC HOLIDAY SS 78.01 78.37 64.65 76.67 78.80 376.5017 1

JOHN HENRY CLAYTON SG 71.46 98.72 59.18 90.28 79.90 399.5418 2
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                     

                

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

4/10/2022

Match Final

Sunday, April 10, 2022 1:18:23 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

THE ALLELUJAH TRAIL

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 32.82 33.72 27.50 26.61 24.41 145.061 1

SILVER JACK 31.08 29.59 30.13 27.10 29.04 146.942 2

NAT WEST 32.72 32.63 31.72 31.46 37.22 165.753 3

EL GRICIA 70.95 38.85 41.42 36.81 45.32 233.354 13

BILLY LUCK 38.69 47.73 64.82 37.40 47.62 236.265 14

Category: Elder Statesman

LITTLE RANGER 29.17 42.75 33.75 33.45 32.67 171.791 4

Category: Frontiersman

MAX MILLER 43.04 69.16 42.28 46.87 41.07 242.421 15

Category: Senior

MARSHAL STEVEN GARD 36.75 32.62 34.64 32.05 50.60 186.661 6

LOY WILLER 45.39 31.03 37.42 46.21 26.99 187.042 7

PIT KARSON 40.89 56.21 30.58 31.18 37.87 196.733 9

CHARLEY MCWAITE 37.40 43.83 39.53 34.88 41.12 196.764 10

WILD BOAR 52.78 43.97 40.57 45.18 36.06 218.565 11

BILL CHISUM 64.39 53.94 66.04 53.86 60.31 298.546 16

Category: Senior Gunfighter

CODY WOLF 53.00 43.23 58.04 38.30 39.47 232.041 12

JOHN HENRY CLAYTON 71.46 98.72 59.18 90.28 79.90 399.542 18

Category: Silver Senior

DOC HOLIDAY 78.01 78.37 64.65 76.67 78.80 376.501 17

Category: Wrangler

SLAYER THE REVENGE 30.23 36.19 39.56 32.79 41.08 179.851 5

RANGER AL MOORE 36.15 34.82 33.72 45.45 43.53 193.672 8
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4/10/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, April 11, 2022 8:29:11 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 3

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

THE ALLELUJAH TRAIL

Match 
Final

ANGEL

32.82 33.72 27.50 26.61 24.41 145.06

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.4126.6122.5028.7222.82

0=

= 10

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

125.06

10

10

0

49'r Class

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

31.08 29.59 30.13 27.10 29.04 146.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.0427.1030.1329.5931.08

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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146.94

0

0

0

49'r Class

2

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

32.72 32.63 31.72 31.46 37.22 165.75

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.2231.4631.7232.6332.72

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

165.75

0

0

0

49'r Class

3

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

29.17 42.75 33.75 33.45 32.67 171.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.6733.4533.7532.7529.17

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

161.79

0

10

0

Elder Statesman

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

30.23 36.19 39.56 32.79 41.08 179.85

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.0832.7939.5636.1930.23

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

179.85

0

0

0

Wrangler

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

36.75 32.62 34.64 32.05 50.60 186.66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

45.6032.0534.6432.6236.75

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

181.66

5

0

0

Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LOY WILLER

45.39 31.03 37.42 46.21 26.99 187.04

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.9946.2137.4231.0340.39

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

182.04

5

0

0

Senior

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

RANGER AL MOORE

36.15 34.82 33.72 45.45 43.53 193.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

43.5345.4533.7234.8236.15

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

193.67

0

0

0

Wrangler

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

40.89 56.21 30.58 31.18 37.87 196.73

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.8731.1830.5846.2130.89

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

171.73

15

0

0

Senior

9

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 10



4/10/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, April 11, 2022 8:29:11 AM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

THE ALLELUJAH TRAIL

Match 
Final

CHARLEY MCWAITE

37.40 43.83 39.53 34.88 41.12 196.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.1234.8834.5333.8337.40

0=

= 0

0

1

0

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

166.76

20

10

0

Senior

10

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

WILD BOAR

52.78 43.97 40.57 45.18 36.06 218.56

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

36.0645.1840.5743.9747.78

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

213.56

5

0

0

Senior

11

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

CODY WOLF

53.00 43.23 58.04 38.30 39.47 232.04

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

34.4738.3043.0443.2348.00

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

207.04

15

10

0

Senior Gunfighter

12

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

EL GRICIA

70.95 38.85 41.42 36.81 45.32 233.35

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

40.3236.8141.4238.8560.95

10=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

218.35

15

0

0

49'r Class

13

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BILLY LUCK

38.69 47.73 64.82 37.40 47.62 236.26

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42.6237.4044.8237.7338.69

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

201.26

25

10

0

49'r Class

14

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAX MILLER

43.04 69.16 42.28 46.87 41.07 242.42

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

41.0746.8742.2864.1643.04

0=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

237.42

5

0

0

Frontiersman

15

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

BILL CHISUM

64.39 53.94 66.04 53.86 60.31 298.54

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.3153.8666.0453.9459.39

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

288.54

10

0

0

Senior

16

6

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DOC HOLIDAY

78.01 78.37 64.65 76.67 78.80 376.50

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

78.8071.6754.6563.3768.01

10=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

336.50

40

0

0

Silver Senior

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

JOHN HENRY CLAYT

71.46 98.72 59.18 90.28 79.90 399.54

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.9080.2854.1873.7256.46

5=

= 10

5

0

0

25=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

319.54

70

10

0

Senior Gunfighter

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



4/10/2022

Alias Category / Finish Final 

Monday, April 11, 2022 8:29:12 AM

Time 
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Time 

Stage 2

Time 
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Time 

Stage 5
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

THE ALLELUJAH TRAIL

Match 
Final

11Misses: 12 8 3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

14

Penalties: 2 2 2 0 0

41.66 42.08 39.75 41.75 40.17Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 1 0 0
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